
2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WE

Current  As of: 1/8/2024 ROLLING V70 - JAN 2024 V70 - MAR 2023 V70 - NTLS 2023

V70 - 

WORLDS 2023

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Kocab, Elizabeth R 1952 Michigan 1768 2 368 3 340 1 400 1 1000

2 Bowie, Charlotta 1953 Maryland 1590 1 400 3 340 3 340 3 850

3 Aher, Bonnie 1948 Connecticut 768 8 274 1 400 2 368 9 0

4 Telles, Anna 1953 Western WA 708 3 340 2 368 3 340 18 0

5 Runyon, Cynthia J 1949 Arizona 560 5 280 5 280 6 278 np 0

6 Kelley, Cathy A. 1951 South TX 550 3 340 13 206 11 210 np 0

7 Swain, Debra 1952 Colorado 548 np 0 8 274 8 274 np 0

8 Gales, Henri H 1953 N. Carolina 488 np 0 10 212 7 276 np 0

9 Theriault, Deborah A 1952 Western PA 486 np 0 6 278 12 208 np 0

10 Lutton, Patricia 1949 Central CA 482 6 278 17 140 14 204 np 0

11 Julien, Erica 1945 N. Carolina 428 10 212 9 214 9 214 np 0

12 Channing, Gemin 1947 Capitol 424 9 214 11 210 np 0 np 0

13 Graham, Bettie J 1941 Capitol 420 14 204 12 208 10 212 np 0

14 Walters, Anne-Marie 1954 Gold Coast 410 7 276 np 0 np 0 np 0

15 Turzillo, Mary 1940 Northern Ohio 408 13 206 np 0 15 202 np 0

16 Bedrosian, Patricia G 1941 Southern CA 406 np 0 16 200 13 206 np 0

17 Brynildsen, Karen 1948 Metro NYC 340 15 202 18 138 np 0 np 0

18 El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel 1954 Gulf Coast 322 11 210 np 0 np 0 np 0

19 Hurme, June A 1953 South TX 280 np 0 np 0 5 280 np 0

20 Balot, Agota 1953 New Jersey 276 np 0 7 276 np 0 13 0

21 Cawthorn, Muriel C 1949 New England 208 12 208 np 0 np 0 np 0

22 Ream, Jann L 1952 Iowa 204 np 0 14 204 np 0 np 0

23 Estrada, Anna G 1949 Northern CA 202 np 0 15 202 np 0 np 0

24 Gallivan, Mickey 1945 Southern CA 200 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

25 Radich, Lori G 1954 Central CA 136 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70WE

Current  As of: V60 - MAR 2023 V60 - NTLS 2023

V60 - 

WORLDS 2023

1/8/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kocab, Elizabeth R np 0 np 0 np 0

Bowie, Charlotta np 0 np 0 np 0

Aher, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0

Telles, Anna np 0 np 0 np 0

Runyon, Cynthia J np 0 np 0 np 0

Kelley, Cathy A. np 0 np 0 np 0

Swain, Debra np 0 np 0 np 0

Gales, Henri H np 0 np 0 np 0

Theriault, Deborah A np 0 np 0 np 0

Lutton, Patricia np 0 np 0 np 0

Julien, Erica np 0 np 0 np 0

Channing, Gemin np 0 np 0 np 0

Graham, Bettie J np 0 np 0 np 0

Walters, Anne-Marie 20 134 20 134 np 0

Turzillo, Mary np 0 np 0 np 0

Bedrosian, Patricia G np 0 np 0 np 0

Brynildsen, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0

El-Saleh, S.s. Rachel 32 110 31 112 np 0

Hurme, June A np 0 np 0 np 0

Balot, Agota np 0 np 0 np 0

Cawthorn, Muriel C np 0 np 0 np 0

Ream, Jann L np 0 np 0 np 0

Estrada, Anna G np 0 np 0 np 0

Gallivan, Mickey np 0 np 0 np 0

Radich, Lori G np 0 19 136 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


